    Tel:    + 61 2 9997 7033                                                                              Like us on Facebook
    Email:    sales@asahi-diamond.com.au                                                                       Follow us on LinkedIn
Arix– Thin Wall Core Drills
Buy our products online at www.asahi-diamond.com.au
Asahi Diamond manufacture and stock a wide range of Arix Thin Wall Bit Core Drills (TWB’s).
Manufactured with the latest 3D or “arranged” Diamond technology, these are the most efficient cutting
tools on the market.
All TWB’s can be refurbished / re-tipped at our Sydney facility.
  Diameter
(mm)          (in.)
Length
(mm)
Type Connector
Product
Code
Retip Code
18  450 Crown 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC18 RCR18
20  450 Crown 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC20 RCR20
22  450 Crown 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC22 RCR22
24  450 Crown 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC24 RCR45
25 1” 450 Crown 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC25 RCR25
28  450 Crown 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC28 -
30  450 Crown 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC30 RCR30
32 1 ¼” 450 Crown 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC32 RCR32
35  450 Crown 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC35 RCR35
38 1.5” 450 Crown 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC38 RCR38
40  450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC40 RCR40
45 1 ¾” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC45 -
48  450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWBC48 -
52 2” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB52 A9329R
64 2.5” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB64 A4360R
77 3” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB77 A7241R
84 3 ¼” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB84 A6132R
92 3.5” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB92 A1075R
102 4” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB102 A2445R
107 4 ¼” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB107 A544R
117 4 3/5” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB117 A9574R
127 5” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB127 A1060R
152 6” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB152 A8600R
182 7” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB182 A339R
202 8” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB202 A647R
225 9” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB225 A9340R
250 10” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB250 -
300 12” 450 Segment 1 ¼” UNC ATWB300 -